

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 64568484

Data publicarii	21.12.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.768,17 RON - 3.768,17 RON

Descriere: BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA PE-2112001 PE-2112001 Buc 10 2,05 20,5 3,895 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 5 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-415 221-415 Buc 50 1,73 86,5 16,435 BANDA MONTAJ_12x0.7 FI5 10M DAB 01-671 01-671 Buc 2 14,76 29,52 5,6088 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 MYYM 3x2.5 ML 100 4,76 476 90,44 CABLU MYYM 4x1.5 MYYM 4x1.5 ML 100 4,06 406 77,14 CABLU MYYM 5x4 MYYM 5x4 ML 2 12,26 24,52 4,6588 CABLU MYYUP 2x1.5 MYYUP 2x1.5 ML 200 1,94 388 73,72 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 5 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-415 221-415 Buc 50 1,73 86,5 16,435 CORP ILUM LED LUMIA 36W IP65 4000K 120CM GTV include TV de 0.90 lei LD-LUM120-30P Buc 7 127,02 889,14 168,9366 CORP ILUM URGENTA 12LED/2.7W 1.5h OLYMPIA 30-GR8/LEDS PERM/NEPERM incl TV 0.90 30-GR8/LEDS Buc 7 70,8 495,6 94,164 FIN SENZOR LUMINA MINIATURAL 12A 105182300000 105182300000 Buc 1 110,06 110,06 20,9114 FISA TRIFAZATA 32A 5P 213.3237 213.3237 Buc 1 25,12 25,12 4,7728 LE TUB RIFLAT FIR TRAGERE 25 651225 750N 651225 ML 100 2,53 253 48,07 PRIZA TRIFAZ 32A 5P - FIX. PE PERETE IP44 513.3257 513.3257 Buc 1 29,71 29,71 5,6449 SCH 4P 32A iC60N 10KA A9F74432 A9F74432 Buc 1 75,76 75,76 14,3944 SCH 4P 40A iC60N 10KA A9F74440 A9F74440 Buc 1 78,21 78,21 14,8599 SCH TABLOU 18 POZITII PT MIP11118T MIP11118T Buc 1 77,05 77,05 14,6395 SCHC COMUTATOR PT IP44 WDE000550 WDE000550 Buc 1 12,09 12,09 2,2971 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000525 include TV 0.05 lei WDE000525 Buc 4 26,23 104,92 19,9348 SCHC PRIZA SIMPLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000543 include TV 0.05 lei WDE000543 Buc 1 12,26 12
